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The Los Angeles County Management Council 
invites you to the 16th Annual 

Specia l  Guest :

Hol ly  J .  Mitchel l
Chair of the Los Angeles County Board of Supervisors

Wednesday, March 30 from 7 am - 10 am

Chester Washington Golf Course
1818 Charlie Sifford Drive, Los Angeles, 90047

Managers'Managers'

BreakfastBreakfast

To register to attend, visit

Last day to register is 12:00 pm on March 25, 2022

For questions, please email specialevents@managementcouncil.lacounty.gov

http://bit.ly/LACMCEvent
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mailto:specialevents@managementcouncil.lacounty.gov


The Los Angeles County Management Council 16th Annual

Managers'Managers'

BreakfastBreakfast
Wednesday, March 30 from 7 am - 10 am

AgendaEvent Information

Event exclusive to dues-paying members and 
members with lifetime status.
Masks are Highly Recommended.
Cost is $45 per member.
Registration and advance payment required. 
No refunds after March 14, 2022.
Last day to register is 12:00 pm on March 25, 
2022.

7:00 am
7:30 am
8:15 am

8:30 am

9:45 am
10:00 am

Registration
Buffet Breakfast
Opening Remarks
Marcia Mayeda, Director
Department of Animal Care & Control
LACMC President
Supervisor Holly J. Mitchell 
2nd District Supervisor
Closing Remarks
Breakfast Concludes


