

The Los Angeles County Management Council invites you to the 16th Annual

Managers'
Breakfast

Wednesday, March 30 from 7 am - 10 am

Chester Washington Golf Course 1818 Charlie Sifford Drive, Los Angeles, 90047

To register to attend, visit

bit.ly/LACMCEvent

Last day to register is 12:00 pm on March 25, 2022



Special Guest:

Holly J. Mitchell

Chair of the Los Angeles County Board of Supervisors



For questions, please email specialevents@managementcouncil.lacounty.gov



The Los Angeles County Management Council 16th Annual

Managers' Breakfast

Wednesday, March 30 from 7 am - 10 am

Event Information

- Event exclusive to dues-paying members and members with lifetime status.
- Masks are Highly Recommended.
 Cost is \$45 per member.
- Registration and advance payment required.
- No refunds after March 14, 2022.
- Last day to register is 12:00 pm on March 25, 2022.

Agenda

7:00 am	Registration
7:30 am	Buffet Breakfast
8:15 am	Opening Remarks
	Marcia Mayeda, Director
	Department of Animal Care & Control
	LACMC President
8:30 am	Supervisor Holly J. Mitchell
	2nd District Supervisor
9:45 am	Closing Remarks
10:00 am	Breakfast Concludes

